
Golf Pass Performance Measurement Report 
 
Dunwoodie Golf Course - https://www.golfpass.com/travel-advisor/courses/9872-dunwoodie-golf-
course  
 

 
 
Hudson Hills Golf Course - https://www.golfpass.com/travel-advisor/courses/1799-hudson-hills-golf-
course  
 

 
 
Maples Moor Golf Course - https://www.golfpass.com/travel-advisor/courses/9850-maple-moor-golf-
course  
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Mohansic Golf Course - https://www.golfpass.com/travel-advisor/courses/9875-mohansic-golf-course  
 

 
 
Saxon Woods Golf Course - https://www.golfpass.com/travel-advisor/courses/9723-saxon-woods-golf-
course  
 

 
 
Sprain Lake Golf Course - https://www.golfpass.com/travel-advisor/courses/9873-sprain-lake-golf-
course  
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